TAKAYUKI  KATSUDA,
Chief Engineer of the RX 450h
FORWARD LIVING
‘As a premium brand always striving to be ahead of its time, yet in tune with
society, Lexus takes environmental performance very seriously. Since we
launched the first luxury hybrid utility in 2005, Lexus Hybrid Drive has
undergone constant development. Drawing on the pioneering spirit of the
first-generation model, the RX 450h demonstrates that Lexus is seriously

everything you’ve come
to expect from Lexus.
HOW TO ORDER
The Lexus Collection is available to buy from your local Lexus Centre.
On these pages you’ll find a selection of the items available. For the full range, please visit your local Lexus Centre
or visit www. lexus.co.uk.
A. LEXU160
Titleist Pro V1 golf ball set
B. lexu 0020
Trevor the Teddy Bear
LEXU0136
Harvey the shaggy dog
C. LEXU0074
Six-panel black cotton baseball cap
D. LEXU0140
Supervent umbrella
E. LEXU0134
Lexus cufflinks, subtle yet stylish
F. LEXU0142
Brushed steel and nappa leather
L-finesse keyring and case
G. LEXU0129
Magnetic steel tax disc holder
H. Lexu 0122
Black nappa leather CD case, holds
16 CDs
I. LEXU0130
Thermal mug, a great complement to
Lexus cup holders
J. LEXU0513
Visir pen set
K. LEXU0512
Mobile phone buddy with 4 USB
hubs in the base (phone not included)
OWNING A LEXUS
Grade Upholstery Standard Trim Optional Trim
SE Dark grey glossIvory leather
Grey leather
Black leather
Ivory leather
Grey leather
Black leather
Ivory semi-aniline leather
Grey semi-aniline leather
Black semi-aniline leather
Dark grey gloss
Dark grey gloss
Dark grey gloss
Dark grey gloss
Dark grey gloss
Dark grey gloss
Dark grey gloss
Dark grey gloss
SE-I Mid brown walnut
Dark brown walnut
Mid brown walnut
Mid brown walnutSE-L and
Dark brown walnut
Mid brown walnut
SE-L
Premier
INTERIOR
COLOURS
Achieving a satisfying balance when it comes to the interior of the RX 450h is important.
are distinctive and tasteful. The RX 450h is available with a choice of Black, Ivory or Grey
leather upholstery and dark grey gloss inlays as standard. Wood inlays are optional on SE-I
grades and above. Medium brown walnut is offered with Black and Ivory leather interiors,
while dark brown walnut complements Grey. Semi-aniline leather is standard on SE-L and
SE-L Premier grades.
The interiors illustrated here are intended to illustrate interior colour combinations only.
TRIMS
A. Dark grey gloss
B. Medium brown walnut wood